
 

Linn Mar High School Food Court 

December 11-22 

 
Monday, December 11 

Pork tenderloin with baked beans 

Tuesday, December 12 

Chicken strips and baked French fries 

Wednesday, December 13 

Pasta bar  

A variety of WG pastas and sauces with all the extras 

Thursday, December 14 

Garlic cheese bread w/marinara sauce 

Friday, December 15 

Popcorn chicken  

 

 

Monday, December 18 

Grilled cheese sandwich and tomato soup 

Tuesday, December 19 

Fish wedge sandwich or hamburger with baked waffle fries 

  Wednesday, December 20 

Pasta bar  

A variety of WG pastas and sauces with all the extras 

Thursday, December 21 

Plain or BBQ pulled pork sandwich with baked beans 

Friday, December 22 

Enjoy a happy, healthy holiday! 

 

 

Each day a variety of fruits and vegetables are offered in the food 

court.   Up to 1 cup fruit and vegetable is included in the meal price.   

Be sure to include ½ cup fruit or vegetable to take advantage of the 

meal price. 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 

 


